

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 27775 OF 2024

Anjali Dave

....PETITIONER

V/S

Tata Institute Of Social Sciences Through Its Registrar
....RESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAVINDRA V.
GHUGE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ASHWIN D.
BHOBE, JJ**

DATE : 3rd December, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 04/12/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)